
February 
22-23 

February 
 Weekend 

away 
Grinton Lodge 

Swaledale 
Elaine Hughson 

Sunday 24 February 9am Sunday walk Low Dalby David Miller 

March 
Sunday 3 March 9am Sunday walk Cawthorne 13 miles Jan Nielsen 
Friday 8 March 7 30pm Mo’s Birthday 

Curry 
Bombay Spice 
Goodramgate 

Diane Raven/Julie Black 

Sunday 10 March 9am Sunday walk TBC Tricia Bartley 
Monday 11 March 8pm Monthly 

meeting 
The Swan  

Sunday 17 March 9am Sunday walk Leader Needed  
Sunday 24 March 9am Sunday walk Middleham 13 miles Simon Whalley 

30-31 
March 

 Weekend 
backpacking 

The Chalkland Way Neil Stainton 

Sunday 31 March 9am Sunday walk Leader Needed  

April  
Saturday 6 April 2 30pm Saturday 

Theatre 
Theatre Royal 

Noughts & Crosses 
Mo Gott 

Sunday 7 April 9am Sunday Walk Bramham Park 12 miles Tony Morrill 
Sunday 14 April 9am Sunday Walk Kilburn 11 miles Mark Payne 

19-22  
April 

 Weekend  
away 

Corran Bunkhouse Simon Whalley 

19-22  
April 

 Weekend  
away 

 Inchree Bunkhouse Tony Maskill-Rogan  

Saturday 27 April  Cycle Saturday Five Rivers 50 miles Dawn Barker 

May 
24-27 
May 

 Weekend         
away 

Ilam Bunkhouse  Sarah Craigie 

July 
19-20 
July 

 Weekend         
away 

Robin Hoods Bay Julie Back & Diane Raven 

August 
Friday  

2 August 
7.30pm Brudenell 

Social Club 
Peatbog Faeries 

[Celtic Dance Band] 
Tracey Oxley 

December 
Saturday  

14 December 
 YOG 30th 

Birthday Party 
The Knavesmire pub 

[Function Room] 
Sarah Craigie 

 

 


